
*Amounts provided for estimation purposes only and reflect the base rate assessed during the 2019-2020 academic year for undergraduate classes taken in a face-to-face 
setting at the main campus. A new academic year begins each Fall term.  Please note that some classes and majors may be subject to additional fees, like lab fees, 
distance learning fees, and program equipment fees. Florida Prepaid and Bright Futures do not pay any additional amounts towards classes with additional fees. Find 
more information at studentbusiness.fsu.edu. **Estimated amounts do not relate specifically to products or services offered by FSU. These amounts are estimated more 
broadly for the purpose of awarding financial aid and may not represent the actual cost for an individual student. Find more cost calculators at financialaid.fsu.edu. 

Budget Worksheet 

FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY 

Financial Aid / College Savings  

Summer Fall 

Scholarships 

Bright Futures  

Medallion: 
$160.16/hr.* 

9 hrs. 
$1441.44* 

15 hrs. 
$2402.40* 

Academic: 
$213.55/hr.(+ $300  
stipend in Fall/ Spr)* 

9 hrs. 
$1921.95* 

15 hrs. 
$3503.25* 

Other Scholarships 

Tuition Waivers 

Grants 

Pell 

SEOG 

TEACH 

FSAG 

FSUG 

FGEN 

Loans 

Subsidized Stafford 

Unsub. Stafford 

Other 

College Savings 

Florida Prepaid 

Tuition: 
$115.08/hr.* 

9 hrs. 
$1035.72* 

15 hrs. 
$1726.20* 

+ Local Fees:
$34.73/hr.*

9 hrs. 
$312.57* 

15 hrs. 
$520.95* 

+ TDF:
$49.59/hr.*

9 hrs. 
$446.31* 

15 hrs. 
$743.85* 

Other / 529 Plan 

TOTAL  Estimated
FA / Savings 

DFSU 

Expenses 

Summer Fall 

Tuition / Fees 

In-state:  
$215.55/hr.* + $20 

9 hrs. 
$1959.95* 

15 hrs. 
$3,253.25* 

Out-of-state:  
$721.10/hr.* + $20 

9 hrs. 
$6509.90* 

15 hrs. 
$10,836.50* 

Housing 

housing.fsu.edu Est. $3270 (12wk)**
Est. $1635 (6 wk)** 

Estimate $3303** 

Est. $2120 (12 wk)**
Est. $1060 (6 wk)** 

Estimate $2242** 

Est. $500 (12 wk)**
Est. $250 (6 wk)** 

Estimate $500** 

Est. $670**
 

Estimate $1307** 

(850)-644-2860 

Dining 

seminoledining.com 
(850)-644-3663 

Books / Supplies 

bookstore.fsu.edu 
(850)-644-2072 

Health Insurance 

studentinsurance.fsu.edu 
(850)-644-6230 

Other 

Other 

Payment  Deadline Summer C 2020 Fall 2020 

July 6 September 4 

Summer Fall 

Estimated 
Net Cost 
(Expenses less FA / Savings)

financialaid.fsu.edu

studentbusiness.fsu.edu 

Office of Financial Aid

Student Business Services 

Phone: 850-644-0539 ofacs@fsu.edu 

Phone:  850-644-9452  studentbusiness@fsu.edu 

TOTAL  Estimated
Expenses 
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